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Red 10:50

Qualifying started at 10:50:15

6/8/2014.10:50

Thy 1.248 km

_
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Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
1 0:53:23.908 8 1:06.822 +0.306 11:01:26.250
(122) Niklas Damgaard 2 1:06.203 +1.690 0:54:30.111 9 1:07.796 +1.280 11:02:34.046
T 0:53:12.622 3 1:05.249 +0.736 0:55:35.360 10 1:06.745 +0.229 11:03:40.791
2 1:06.252 +4328 0:54:18.874 4 1:06.778 +2.265 0:56:42.138 11 1:06.995 +0.479 11:04:47.786
3 1:18.895 +16.971 10:55:37.769 5 1:04.513 0:57:46.651 12 1:06.516 11:05:54.302
4 1:14.057 +12.133 0:56:51.826 6 1:04.906 +0.393 0:58:51.557
5 1:07.057 +5133 0:57:58.883 7 1:11.142 +6629 :1:00:02.699 (43) Sebastian Bertelsen
6 1:06.581 +4.657 0:59:05.464 8 2:21.207 +1:16.694 1:02:23.906 1 10:55:17.008
7 2:31.757 +1:29.833 1:01:37.221 9 1:05.983 +1.470 -1:03:29.839 2 1:10.474 +3.648 10:56:27.482
8 1:02.902 +0.978 1:02:40.123 10 1:05.398 +0.885 1:04:35.287 3 1:07.789 +0.963 10:57:35.271
9 1:01.924 1:03:42.047 11 1:05.229 +0.716 1:05:40.516 4 1:09.285 +2.459 10:58:44.556
10 1:33.273 +31.349 11:05:15.320 12 1:06.069 +1.556 -1:06:46.585 5 1:09.012 +2.186 10:59:53.568
11 1:05.963 +4.039 1:06:21.283 13 1:05.604 +1.091 -1:07:52.189 6 1:08.610 +1.784 11:01:02.178
14 1:05.512 +0.999 11:08:57.701 7 1:08.166 +1.340 11:02:10.344
(96) René Christensen 8 1:07.510 +0.684 11:03:17.854
0:55:13.589 (62) Jonas Duus Bertelsen 9 1:08.813 +1.987 11:04:26.667
2 1:03.952 +1.282 0:56:17.541 1 0:55:42.124 10 1:09.034 +2.208 11:05:35.701
3 1:04.484 +1.814 10:57:22.025 2 1:07.851 +2.697 0:56:49.975 11 1:07.160 +0334 11:06:42.861
4 1:02.670 0:58:24.695 3 1:06.956 +1.802 .0:57:56.931 12 1:06.826 11:07:49.687
5 1:15.941 +13.271 10:59:40.636 4 1:07.697 +2.543 0:59:04.628
6 1:02.927 +0.257 1:00:43.563 5 1:07.666 +2512 -1:00:12.294 (94) Mark Christiansen
6 1:05.846 +0.692 1:01:18.140 1 10:53:14.451
(64) Simon Wilhelmsen 7 1:05.659 +0.505 1:02:23.799 2 1:11.284 +4.274 10:54:25.735
T 0:54:45.281 8 1:05.726 +0.572 -1:03:29.525 3 1:09.095 +2.085 10:55:34.830
2 1:06.133 +3313 0:55:51.414 9 1:05.154 1:04:34.679 4 1:10.126 +3.116 10:56:44.956
3 1:04.195 +1375 .0:56:55.609 10 1:05.255 +0.101 1:05:39.934 5 1:09.743 +2.733 10:57:54.699
4 1:04.371 +1.551 10:57:59.980 1 1:06.533 +1379 -1:06:46.467 6 1:08.635 +1.625 10:59:03.334
5 1:04.155 +1.335 0:59:04.135 12 1:05.262 +0.108 1:07:51.729 7 1:08.852 +1.842 11:00:12.186
6 1:03.848 +1.028 .1:00:07.983 13 1:05.243 +0.089 1:08:56.972 8 1:08.687 +1.677 11:01:20.873
7 1:02.820 .1:01:10.803 9 1:08.787 +1.777 11:02:29.660
(777) Jakob Mark 10 1:08.552 +1542 11:03:38.212
(555) Seren Jeger 1 10:56:40.482 11 2:51.038 +1:44.028 11:06:29.250
T 0:52:04.805 2 1:37.436 +32.194 0:58:17.918 12 1:08.161 +1.151 11:07:37.411
2 1:06.123 +3.105 0:53:10.928 3 1:05.242 0:59:23.160 13 1:07.069 +0.059 11:08:44.480
3 1:04.247 +1229 0:54:15.175 4 1:55.227 +49.985 -1:01:18.387 14 1:07.010 11:09:51.490
4 1:03.785 10767 0:55:18.960 5 1:18.591 +13.349 11:02:36.978
5 1:04.526 +1508 0:56:23.486 6 2:22.495 +1:17.253 11:04:59.473 (44) Kasper Kristiansen
6 1:03.018 0:57:26.504 7 1:05.843 +0.601 -1:06:05.316 T 10:54:40.323
7 1:03.755 +0.737 10:58:30.259 8 1:05.923 +0681 1:07:11.239 2 1:08.136 +1.09% 10:55:48.459
8 1:03.318 +0.300 0:59:33.577 9 2:42.669 +1:37.427 1:09:53.908 3 1:07.040 10:56:55.499
9 1:22.738 +19.720 .1:00:56.315 4 1:07.367 +0327 10:58:02.866
10 1:03.802 +0.784 11:02:00.117 (5) Mikkel AEbelge 5 1:07.370 +0330 10:59:10.236
11 1:03.889 +0.871 .1:03:04.006 1 10:54:00.611 6 1:07.369 +0329 11:00:17.605
12 1:03.661 +0.643 1:04:07.667 2 1:13.152 +7.062 0:55:13.763 7 1:07.141 +0.101 11:01:24.746
13 1:17.253 +14.235 1:05:24.920 3 1:11.198 +5.108 0:56:24.961 8 1:07.690 +0.650 11:02:32.436
14 1:52.961 +49.943 1:07:17.881 4 1:10.194 +4.104 0:57:35.155 9 1:18.439 +11.399 11:03:50.875
15 1:04.376 +1.358 1:08:22.257 5 1:09.191 +3.101 0:58:44.346 10 1:54.881 +47.841 11:05:45.756
6 1:08.922 +2.832 10:59:53.268
(205) Anders Dalby Salling 7 1:08.653 +2563 -1:01:01.921 (5) Kasper Keelk
T 0:53:23.603 8 1:08.209 +2.119 1:02:10.130 10:52:40.453
2 1:06.049 +2.063 10:54:29.652 9 1:07.314 +1224 1103117444 2 1:09.266 +2.056 10:53:49.719
3 1:05.342 +1.356 0:55:34.994 10 1:08.911 +2.821 1:04:26.355 3 1:09.444 +2234 10:54:59.163
4 1:05.797 +1811 0:56:40.791 1 1:08.203 +2.113 -1:05:34.558 4 1:07.908 +0.698 10:56:07.071
5 1:04.621 +0635 0:57:45.412 12 1:06.620 +0.530 1:06:41.178 5 1:07.896 +0.686 10:57:14.967
6 1:07.149 +3.163 0:58:52.561 13 1:06.355 +0.265 1:07:47.533 6 1:09.523 +2.313 10:58:24.490
7 1:05.269 +1.283 10:59:57.830 14 1:06.391 +0.301 1:08:53.924 7 1:07.218 +0.008 10:59:31.708
8 1:04.842 +0.856 1:01:02.672 15 1:06.090 .1:10:00.014 8 1:13.673 +6.463 11:00:45.381
9 1:48.530 +44.544 11:02:51.202 9 1:07.623 +0413 11:01:53.004
10 1:04.955 +0.969 1:03:56.157 (92) Mads Christiansen 10 1:07.210 11:03:00.214
1 1:04.247 +0.261 11:05:00.404 1 10:53:23.505
12 1:05.193 +1.207 1:06:05.597 2 1:16.832 +10.316 0:54:40.337 (91) Philip Blum
13 1:19.434 +15.448 1:07:25.031 3 1:09.840 +3.324 0:55:50.177 T 10:53:13.823
14 1:04.996 +1.010 1:08:30.027 4 1:08.301 +1.785 .0:56:58.478 2 1:11.118 +3.655 10:54:24.941
15 1:03.986 1:09:34.013 5 1:07.383 +0.867 .0:58:05.861 3 1:08.439 +0.976 10:55:33.380
6 1:06.799 +0.283 0:59:12.660 4 1:09.559 +2.096 10:56:42.939
(25) Maria Winther 7 1:06.768 +0.252 -1:00:19.428 5 1:08.528 +1.065 10:57:51.467
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Hans H. Hansen Orbits
Race Director - Steen Fredsge
www. mylaps.com
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Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
6 1:09.066 +1.603 10:59:00.533
7 1:08.451 +0.988 .1:00:08.984
8 1:07.851 +0.388 1:01:16.835
9 1:08.446 +0.983 11:02:25.281

10 1:08.076 +0613 1:03:33.357

11 1:08.922 +1.459 1:04:42.279

12 1:07.833 +0.370 11:05:50.112

13 1:53.245 +45.782 1:07:43.357

14 1:07.463 11:08:50.820

(67) Jeppe Damsgaard

0:51:50.527
2 1:13.048 +4.181 0:53:03.575
3 1:11.647 +2.780 0:54:15.222
4 1:16.552 +7.685 0:55:31.774
5 1:12.875 +4.008 0:56:44.649
6 1:09.850 +0.983 0:57:54.499
7 1:09.574 +0.707 10:59:04.073
8 1:09.336 +0.469 .1:00:13.409
9 1:08.867 1:01:22.276

10 1:25.615 +16.748 11:02:47.891

11 4:36.415 +3:27.548 11:07:24.306

12 1:23.919 +15.052 1:08:48.225

13 1:11.074 +2.207 11:09:59.299

(547) Jonas Kloster Blom
T 0:51:21.809
2 1:13.437 +4.389 0:52:35.246
3 1:12.289 +3.241 0:53:47.535
4 1:11.608 +2.560 0:54:59.143
5 1:11.725 +2677 10:56:10.868
6 1:11.938 +2.890 10:57:22.806
7 1:10.952 +1.904 0:58:33.758
8 1:11.863 +2815 10:59:45.621
9 1:11.940 +2.892 11:00:57.561

10 1:10.183 +1.135 11:02:07.744

11 1:09.307 +0.259 1:03:17.051

12 1:09.048 11:04:26.099

13 1:09.379 +0.331 .1:05:35.478

14 1:11.390 +2342 1:06:46.868

15 1:12.502 +3454 1:07:59.370

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Hans H. Hansen Orbits

Race Director - Steen Fredsge
www. mylaps.com
Licensed to: Zenergy Racing
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